



SUSTAINABLE G ALS



Click Here to Access the below Evidence

Evidence No. 1 Equality Justice and Tolerance Policy_0.3 _FV Evidence No2. HR Manual - Job Evaluation and Scale (1) Evidence No.2 labor Committee Evidence No. 3 Student Codes of Conduct Evidence No.3 Grievance Committee Formation Evidence No. 4 Disciplinary Committee Evidence 05. UBT Governance Manual

P.O.Box 110200 Jeddah 21361 Saudi Arabia • Tel: 920 000 490 Fax: +966 12 215 9010 • Email: info@ubt.edu.sa البريد الإلكتروني: +966122159010 فاكس: 110200 فاكس: 110200 فاكس: 110200 م.ب 110200 بالبريد الإلكتروني: • هاتف: 920000490 فاكس: 110200 م.ب